CHICO CENTRAL LITTLE LEAGUE P.O. BOX 9228 CHICO CA 95927

htpp://www.chicocentral.org

It is a great time to play ball! With the growth of Little League baseball in Chico, the well-being of these programs must rely on community support. It is in this spirit that we ask you to be a part of our Outfield Banner or Scoreboard Sponsorship in Chico Central Little League during the 2023 season.

Each season, there are a number of expenses, large and small, that make a Little League program operate. Uniforms, baseballs, caps, bats, umpire costs, and field maintenance are just a few of the many items that are purchased every year which are vital to the player. Although each player must pay a registration fee, that amount alone will not cover the expenses that a league incurs during the season. Outside help is always necessary. Your support, along with other community contributions, can help all our youth enjoy a safe and healthy playing experience.

Each of these sponsorships is tax deductible. Please review the options below and circle the level that you are able to sponsor. **Sponsorships must be received before March 10, 2023 in order to be on the Snack Bar Banner.**

If you have any questions, please contact fundraising@chicocentral.org. Thank you for your support!

Please check which option you would like, and mail this form in with your check: \$250 Field Sponsor: Business Name listed on Thank You Banner @ Elks field a season and posted on Social Media. \$350 League Sponsor: Field Sponsor recognition PLUS Personalized Individual Banner in the Elks Outfield and posted on Social Media all Season.								
				\$1,000 Scoreboard Sponsorship : Field Sponsor recognition PLUS Logo will be or the Scoreboard at Elks field all season. My business sponsored CCLL in 2022, and/ or 2021, and therefore will get a \$50 credit for an already created banner.				
Billing Address:								
Contact Person:	Phone Number:							
Contact Email:	Amount Paid:							
Date: Check #:								
Please make checks payable to: Chico Central Little Mail to: Chico Central Little League	e League							

Again, thank you for your support.

P.O. Box 9228 Chico CA 95927



Chico Central Little League

THIS IS A RECEIPT TO		(business	
name) IN RECOGNITION OF THEIR FI	INANCIAL CONT	RIBUTION TO CHICO CENTRA	4
LITTLE LEAGUE, a nonprofit 501(c)(3)	youth sports bas	eball program.	
The contribution made today	for \$	paid by check #	
has enabled our program to continue ex	citing and compe	etitive baseball.	
Everyone in our league thanks you for t	his generous don	ation.	
Our nonprofit TAX ID #68-0230815.			